
Below are the scheduled Orientation Classes for 2026. All classes will be held via Zoom. The link will 
be emailed the week of the class. All participants should register separately even if attending together. 

Register for an upcoming class at https://www.coclt.org/orientationclass.

Wednesday, January 7, 2026 @ 12:00 pm 
Wednesday, January 7, 2026 @ 6:00 pm

Wednesday, February 4, 2026 @ 12:00 pm 
Wednesday, February 4, 2026 @ 6:00 pm

Wednesday, March 4, 2026 @ 12:00 pm 
Wednesday, March 4, 2026 @ 6:00 pm

Wednesday, April 1, 2026 @ 12:00 pm 
Wednesday, April 1, 2026 @ 6:00 pm 

Wednesday, May 5, 2026 @ 12:00 pm 
Wednesday, May 5, 2026 @ 6:00 pm 

Wednesday, June 3, 2026 @ 12:00 pm 
Wednesday, June 3, 2026 @ 6:00 pm

Wednesday, July 1, 2026 @ 12:00 pm 
Wednesday, July 1, 2026 @ 6:00 pm

Wednesday, August 5, 2026 @ 12:00 pm 
Wednesday, August 5, 2026 @ 6:00 pm

Wednesday, September 2, 2026 @ 12:00 pm 
Wednesday, September 2, 2026 @ 6:00 pm

Wednesday, October 7, 2026 @ 12:00 pm 
Wednesday, October 7, 2026 @ 6:00 pm

Wednesday, November 4, 2026 @ 12:00 pm 
Wednesday, November 4, 2026 @ 6:00 pm

Wednesday, December 2, 2026 @ 12:00 pm 

Dates are subject to change. 
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